
Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Flr, Parinee, Crescenzo,
B-Wing, G-Block, BKC, Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400051
Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7110009     MAGANLAL NARBHERAM LATHIA HUF - B0018

From 01/07/2021 To 30/09/2021

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. AmountSettlement Date

WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Paid
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 212.4813/07/2021 13/07/2021
Custody Charges Being payment of Custody fees for month of

June
145.2527/07/2021 27/07/2021

Fund Accounting Fees Being payment of FA fees for month of June 96.7827/07/2021 27/07/2021
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 357.1402/08/2021 02/08/2021
Custody Charges Being payment of Custody fees for month of

July
478.7617/08/2021 17/08/2021

Fund Accounting Fees Being payment of FA fees for month of July 107.4217/08/2021 17/08/2021
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 116.9625/08/2021 25/08/2021
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 33.8926/08/2021 26/08/2021
Custody Charges Being payment of Custody fees for month of

August
452.3517/09/2021 17/09/2021

Fund Accounting Fees Being payment of FA fees for month of
August

111.0317/09/2021 17/09/2021

Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 55.9417/09/2021 21/09/2021
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 771.6820/09/2021 20/09/2021
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 405.4420/09/2021 22/09/2021
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 293.7923/09/2021 23/09/2021

3,638.90Total Expenses - Paid



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Flr, Parinee, Crescenzo,
B-Wing, G-Block, BKC, Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400051
Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7110009     MAGANLAL NARBHERAM LATHIA HUF - B0018

From 01/07/2021 To 30/09/2021

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. AmountSettlement Date

WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 1485214852 4,149.6930/09/2021

4,149.69Total Expenses - Payable

7,788.59Total



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Flr, Parinee, Crescenzo,
B-Wing, G-Block, BKC, Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400051
Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7110009     MAGANLAL NARBHERAM LATHIA HUF - B0018

From 01/07/2021 To 30/09/2021

WEALTH BUILDER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 1,076.351,076.35 0.00

Fund Accounting Fees 315.23315.23 0.00

Management Fees 4,149.690.00 4,149.69

Sec. Tran. Tax 2,247.322,247.32 0.00

3,638.90 4,149.69 7,788.59Total



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Flr, Parinee, Crescenzo,
B-Wing, G-Block, BKC, Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400051
Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7110010     MAGANLAL NARBHERAM LATHIA HUF - A0018

From 01/07/2021 To 30/09/2021

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. AmountSettlement Date

WEALTH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Paid
Fund Accounting Fees Being payment of FA fees for month of June 4.5327/07/2021 27/07/2021
Fund Accounting Fees Being payment of FA fees for month of

August
0.0117/09/2021 17/09/2021

4.54Total Expenses - Paid



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Flr, Parinee, Crescenzo,
B-Wing, G-Block, BKC, Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400051
Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7110010     MAGANLAL NARBHERAM LATHIA HUF - A0018

From 01/07/2021 To 30/09/2021

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. AmountSettlement Date

WEALTH OPTIMIZER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 1485314853 0.1530/09/2021

0.15Total Expenses - Payable

4.69Total



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Flr, Parinee, Crescenzo,
B-Wing, G-Block, BKC, Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400051
Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7110010     MAGANLAL NARBHERAM LATHIA HUF - A0018

From 01/07/2021 To 30/09/2021

WEALTH OPTIMIZER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Fund Accounting Fees 4.544.54 0.00

Management Fees 0.150.00 0.15

4.54 0.15 4.69Total
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